UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent

AD
EN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
310275- 69
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
310110-01
220302- 15
310275-69
242497- 94
242497-94
310275-69
242497- 94
310275- 69
242497-94
309179-40
220302- 15
309179-40
310275- 69
220302- 15
309179-40
310275- 69
310275-69
242497-94
242497- 94
309179-40
242497-94
310275- 69
242497-94
220302- 15
310110-01
309179-40
281772-84
309179-40

THI BAUT
THI BAUT
TH BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS

TH BAUT BOONS

TH BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
SPRUYT EDDY

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS

TH BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS

TH BAUT BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
TILLY

VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
TILLY

TILLY

SOVBREF
SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
TILLY

SOVBREF
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
BAULERS
VI EUSAR

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
13 592214
8 2
3 3
11 594307
2 4
1 5
15 6
14 7
1 595117
34 595132
9 2
10 8
16 9
17 3
6 10
4 4
17 11
8 607513
5 2
2 2
2 5
3 3
4 3
19 6
5 7
12 12
5 13
9 4
11 14
25 8
7 15
18 4
13 2
10 5
1 594661
6 6

101264322
302436221
301566320
113445721
302436621
304637622
101263422
301565120
112423520
105492722
113457421
304637722
301567220
105429222
100521520
113445321
304641022
105567222
105487422
109191718
105447822
105455322
113380220
105444722
113453721
301565520
302433921
115300321
301565920
113453121
302434021
112216921
105471422
113513321
105346822
113509421

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242497-94
242497-94
310275- 69
242497-94
310275-69
242497- 94
309179-40
242497-94
310275- 69
242497-94
310275-69
242497- 94
310275-69
281772-84
309179-40
309179-40
310275-69
310275- 69
310275-69

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 592214
6 2
12 594307
8 3
13 2
4 4
2 607513
9 5
17 3
11 6
23 4
5 7
14 5
5 594661
4 2
1 3
2 6
7 7
8 8

100983923
301034423
105414323
100983023
105415023
301032823
105343023
301033823
105414123
301034823
105414523
100981823
105413323
105385223
105346023
105346123
105412623
105415123
105418523

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



OCoO~NOR_PWNE

281166- 60
281166- 60
136141-50
281166- 60
281166- 60
309179-40
281166- 60
309179-40
136141-50
281166- 60
310110-01
220302- 15
220302- 15
136141-50
136141-50
281166- 60
308071- 96
209941- 33
209941- 33
281166- 60
220302- 15
281166- 60
309179-40
220302- 15
209941- 33
209941- 33
309179-40
281166- 60
309179-40
309179-40
136141-50
282520- 56
220302- 15
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
281166- 60
282520- 56

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
THONON ALAI N
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
CORTI L

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
CORTI L

BOUSVAL
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
CORTI L

CORTI L

BOUSVAL
MONT SA
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
BOUSVAL
VI EUX G
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUX G
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
CORTI L

CHASTRE
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
CHASTRE

17 3 416680
17 8 2
10 8 415776
17 9 3
17 16 4
25 2 424473
17 6 5
25 1 2
10 1 2
17 1 6
18 5 410845
25 4 410866
25 14 2
10 4 3
10 5 4
17 7 7
5 4 422500
10 2 433881
10 4 2
17 2 8
25 1 3
17 10 9
25 20 3
25 17 4
10 1 3
10 3 4
25 22 4
17 5 10
25 5 5
25 16 6
10 9 5
6 3 418095
25 2 5
25 11 7
25 6 8
25 15 9
25 9 10
17 15 11
6 6 2

112275121
112297422
105464123
107567617
105277023
109183418
113631820
105414022
106769520
112294922
105432723
105427423
105427623
100569422
105464523
112298222
105399323
112778020
106255822
112294522
112228021
101172318
105412222
105423823
112773120
113342821
105403922
101171718
113385020
105403822
105463123
107900521
112430620
113380320
113370320
105354823
113378020
105274023
105541022

OCoO~NOR_PWNE

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
309179-40
281166- 60
309179-40
136141-50
281166- 60
136141-50
281166- 60
209941- 33
209941- 33
281166- 60
220302- 15
281166- 60
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
CORTI L

BOUSVAL
CORTI L

BOUSVAL
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
BOUSVAL
VI EUX G
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
GREZ DO

10 3 416680
10 8 2
10 9 3
16 2 424473
10 6 4
16 1 2
4 1 415776
10 1 5
4 4 2
10 7 6
10 2 433881
10 4 2
10 2 7
3 1 410866
10 10 8
16 14 3
10 1 3
10 3 4

112275121
112297422
107567617
109183418
113631820
105414022
106769520
112294922
100569422
112298222
112778020
106255822
112294522
112228021
101172318
105412222
112773120
113342821

CGeneent

D | G Af st and
N MQ Di st anc

m >

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4
5

136141-50
281166- 60
310110-01
220302- 15
220302- 15

THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

415776
416680
410845
410866
22 11 2

105464123
105277023
105432723
105427423
105427623

12. 53010
12. 54100
12. 54350
12. 56070
12. 56100

1287. 1658
1285. 3882
1265. 7612
1259. 8743
1259. 6811



136141-50
308071- 96
220302- 15
136141-50
309179-40
281166- 60
220302- 15
310110-01
309179-40
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
309179-40
220302- 15
308071-96
281166- 60

THONON ALAI N
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SPRUYT EDDY
THONON ALAI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VERACHTERT- HANNE

CORTI L 6
MONT SA 4
VI EUX G 22
CORTI L 6
VI EUSAR 9
BOUSVAL 7
VI EUX G 22
VI EUX G 14
VI EUSAR 9
VI EUX G 22
VI EUX G 22
VI EUX G 22
VI EUSAR

VI EUX G 22
MONT SA 4
BOUSVAL 7

©

1

105464523
105399323
105423823
105463123
105354823
105274023
105426323
105431323
105350623
105425823
105421523
105425023
105353123
105423523
105396623
105275923

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
282520- 56
180351- 28
305501-48
309179-40
282520- 56
309179-40
182716- 65
182716- 65
180351- 28
209941- 33
305501- 48

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

ROCH ROBERT
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY

VILLERS 9
VI EUSAR 9
VI EUSAR 9
CHASTRE 5
MARBAIS 9
GENAPPE 3
VI EUSAR 9
CHASTRE 5
VI EUSAR 9
VILLERS 9
VILLERS 9
MARBAI S 9

2

3

333660
346165

2
339797
330994
334566

Ri ng Best at

Bague

109647818
105350023
105343823
105372123
105350222
105296623
105340323
105292123
109192418
105396522
105376123
105354522
112777320
105296823

Snel h.

Geneent AD
EN

Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

182716- 65
180351- 28
309179-40
182716- 65
180351- 28
209941- 33
180351- 28

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

RUCQUOY JEAN
ROCH ROBERT

RUCQUOY JEAN

VILLERS 7
MARBAI S 5
VI EUSAR 4
VILLERS 7
MARBAI S 5
GREZ DO 2
MARBAI S 5

333660
330994
346165
2
2
355570

109647818
105350222
109192418
105396522
105354522
112777320
106014819

Geneent AD
EN

Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

309179-40
309179-40
282520- 56
305501-48
309179-40
282520- 56
182716- 65

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VI EUSAR 5
VI EUSAR 5
CHASTRE 4
GENAPPE 2
VI EUSAR 5
CHASTRE 4
VI LLERS 2

346165
2
339797
334566
3
2
333660

105350023
105343823
105372123
105296623
105340323
105292123
105376123

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



QO ~NOOITRAWNE

182716- 65
180351- 28
180351- 28
308071- 96
180351- 28
180351- 28
282520- 56
308071- 96
182716- 65
308071-96

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

VILLERS 6
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT SA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CHASTRE
MONT SA
VI LLERS
MONT SA

333660
330994
2
344197
3
4
339797

100961324
101042924
101042624
101065824
101041624
101041324
101099224
101066124
100960924
101067024

QOWoO~NOOITRAWNE

=

Best at

Geneent AD
Localit EN

I G

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
283000- 51
283000- 51
215026- 74
139415- 26
123780- 08
283000- 51
123780- 08
282520- 56
108877-43
282520- 56
281166- 60
148369- 56
282520- 56
209941- 33
189045- 89
283000- 51
123780- 08
123780- 08
148369- 56
123780- 08
215026- 74
215026- 74
281166- 60
283000- 51
215026-74
283000- 51

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JOLY PAUL

JOLY PAUL
DELVEAUX LQUI S
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LENGELE FRERES
JOLY PAUL
LENGELE FRERES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
DEGRANDE MARI E THERES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
RCCH ROBERT

RENI ER GABRI EL
JOLY PAUL
LENGELE FRERES
LENCELE FRERES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LENGELE FRERES
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JOLY PAUL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
JOLY PAUL

BOUSVAL 8
BOUSVAL 8
BOUSVAL 8
LI MAL 15
LI MAL 15
CEROUX 9
GREZ DO 7
CHAUMON 11
LI MAL 15
CHAUMON 11
CHASTRE 9
COURT S 2
CHASTRE 9
BOUSVAL 8
ARCHENN 6
CHASTRE 9
GREZ DO 4
CORROY- 4
LI MAL

CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ARCHENN 6
CHAUMON
CEROUX 9
CEROQUX 9
BOUSVAL 8
LI MAL

206489
2
3
214210
2
210968
225977
218974
3
2
209282
210890
2
4
222906
3
224262
216200

OROCIOIWNUOINDWS

105276323
112296622
105276123
105444319
109357918
106128719
109275118
113195617
109358918
115217321
106205919
105356623
105540722
101179818
105359823
105293023
106252022
113422020
105440519
115214520
113468920
113516321
108230718
113455820
109595118
107108421
105444719
106128219
114112022

Best at

281166- 60
283000- 51
283000- 51
215026- 74
139415- 26
123780- 08
283000- 51
123780- 08
282520- 56
282520- 56
281166- 60
209941- 33
189045- 89
283000- 51
123780- 08
123780- 08
148369- 56
123780- 08
215026- 74
215026- 74
281166- 60
283000- 51

VERACHTERT- HANNE
JOLY PAUL

JOLY PAUL
DELVEAUX LQUI S
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LENGELE FRERES
JOLY PAUL
LENGELE FRERES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RCCH ROBERT

RENI ER GABRI EL
JOLY PAUL
LENGELE FRERES
LENCELE FRERES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LENGELE FRERES
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DELVEAUX LQUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JOLY PAUL

CGeneent
Localit EN
BOUSVAL 4
LI MAL
LI MAL
CERQOUX 9
GREZ DO 6
CHAUMON
LI MAL

CHAUMON
CHASTRE 6
CHASTRE 6
BOUSVAL 4
GREZ DO 2
CORROY- 4
LI MAL

CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ARCHENN 4
CHAUMON
CERQOUX 9
CERQOUX 9
BOUSVAL 4
LI MAL

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

=

=

-
NWNNOWUOITWOWNRFRPRWNRARREFRPOORNDN

206489
214210
2
210968
225977
218974
3
2
209282
2
2
224262
216200

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112296622
105444319
109357918
106128719
109275118
113195617
109358918
115217321
106205919
105540722
101179818
106252022
113422020
105440519
115214520
113468920
113516321
108230718
113455820
109595118
107108421
105444719

Snel h.



UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk

(01506)

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

281166- 60
281166- 60
108877-43
148369- 56
282520- 56
173199-54
282520- 56

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEGRANDE MARIE T
DEPREZ RAYMOND
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

BELATARI S MOHAMVED

TASSOUL Pl ERRE

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
COURT S
ARCHENN
CHASTRE
NI VELLE
CHASTRE

HERES

3 206489
2 2 BE
1 210890
2 222906
2 209282
6 196760
3

105276323
105276123
105356623
105359823
105293023
113662323
105724523

1421. 4479
1418. 3560
1073. 5047
1001. 5246
971. 5970
801. 2651

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

182716- 65
182716- 65
282520- 56
173199-54
173199- 54
148369- 56
189045- 89
209941- 33
148369- 56
148369- 56
281596- 05
282520- 56
281596- 05
108877-43
182716- 65
182716- 65
108877-43
189045- 89
148369- 56
308071-96
189045- 89
282520- 56
308071-96
282520- 56
282520- 56
189045- 89
108877-43
182716- 65

VAN LUYTEN M CHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

BELATARI S MOHAMVED
BELATARI S MOHAMVED

DEPREZ RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
RCCH ROBERT
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DI ELS GERARD
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
DI ELS GERARD
DEGRANDE MARIE T

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DEGRANDE MARIE T
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND

SCHELLEKENS ERI C

RENI ER GABRI EL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

SCHELLEKENS ERI C

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEGRANDE MARIE T

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

L VI LLERS
L VI LLERS
CHASTRE
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
ARCHENN
CORROY-
GREZ DO
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
LI MAL

CHASTRE
LI MAL

COURT S
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
COURT S
CORROY-
ARCHENN
MONT SA
CORROY-
CHASTRE
MONT SA
CHASTRE
CHASTRE
CORROY-
COURT S
VI LLERS

HERES

HERES

HERES

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 3 202360 BE
10 10 2 BE
16 11 209282 BE
3 2 196760 BE
3 1 2 BE
8 4 222906 BE
8 6 216200 BE
8 5 224262 BE
8 7 2 BE
8 8 3 BE
9 9 214451 BE
16 3 2 BE
9 8 2 BE
12 2 210890 BE
10 9 3 BE
10 7 4 BE
12 6 2 BE
8 7 2 BE
8 3 4 BE
8 7 213398 BE
8 1 3 BE
16 4 3 BE
8 5 2 BE
16 9 4 BE
16 7 5 BE
8 2 4 BE
12 9 3 BE
10 6 5 BE

100966724
100963324
101040024
100255624
100254924
101098824
101069724
100444824
101098924
101097824
101090424
101039024
101092124
100998224
100961024
100962424
100985424
101109324
101097724
101067324
101069124
101039124
101066524
101037324
101039924
101069224
100997124
100962024

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

[

209941- 33
209941- 33
137627- 81
137627- 81
137627- 81
137627- 81
137627-81
281772-84
137627- 81
137627- 81
137627-81

113342721
113341921
105327323
105326123
105327423
105329223
105329323
105387323
105329523
105325723
105326523

14. 5305, 8
15. 2024, 8

[

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
2 2 86954 BE
2 1 2 BE
27 11 71816 BE
27 15 2 BE
27 16 3 BE
27 1 4 BE
27 7 5 BE
3 3 64943 BE
27 13 6 BE
27 5 7 BE
27 14 8 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
209941- 33
281596- 05
192396- 45
281772-84
281772- 84
309901- 83
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
182716- 65
308071- 96
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
281772-84
281772-84
209941- 33
309901- 83
281772-84
281772-84
281772-84
308071-96
309901- 83
281772-84
309901- 83
309901- 83
281772-84
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
281772-84
309901- 83
281772-84
281772-84
281772- 84
281596- 05
281596- 05
281772- 84
192396- 45
309901- 83
309901- 83
309901- 83
281596- 05
281596- 05
182716- 65
192396- 45
281772- 84
281772-84
309901- 83
281772- 84
209941- 33
209941- 33
309901- 83

Dl ELS
D ELS
Dl ELS
RCCH ROBERT

DI ELS GERARD
SCETAERTS PH.
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
ROCH ROBERT
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
SCETAERTS PH.
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES
HANNON YVES

Dl ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCETAERTS PH.
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT
HANNON YVES

LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
GREZ DO 7
LI MAL 25
VI LLERS 63
BAULERS
BAULERS
CHAUMON
VI LLERS 63
VI LLERS 63
VI LLERS 63
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
VI LLERS 63
VI LLERS 63
VI LLERS 63
VILLERS 4
MONT SA 9
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BAULERS
BAULERS
GREZ DO 7
CHAUMON
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
MONT SA 9
CHAUMON
BAULERS
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BAULERS
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BAULERS
CHAUMON
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
BAULERS
VI LLERS 63
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
LI MAL 25
LI MAL 25
VILLERS 4
VI LLERS 63
BAULERS
BAULERS
CHAUMON
BAULERS 43
GREZ DO 7
GREZ DO 7
CHAUMON 46

58951
64943

78381

NOOUITRARWNPAWN

101095424
101093624
101095524
101094324
101095624
101095724
101092624
100447024
101093324
101052624
101074224
101072024
101024724
101052524
101057924
101052024
101020124
101024424
101020624
101055924
101052124
101052224
100963624
101068524
101021024
101021424
101022124
101070124
101070224
100448724
101024924
101073924
101073724
101105324
101068024
101025924
101073424
101023224
101023024
101071924
101022724
101024324
101021724
101071524
101025024
101075024
101073824
101075924
101094424
101090224
101070624
101054024
101022824
101022224
101025124
101092524
101094524
100961424
101054324
101072324
101072124
101020824
101072224
100444524
100448624
101026024



